NICOLETTE COLLINS
DHHS/NIH
608-890-2904, nicolette.collins@rsp.wisc.edu

ANGELINA AN , angelina.an@rsp.wisc.edu

JENNY BRAUN ,608'262'0551' )
jenny.braun@rsp.wisc.edu

PAUL CAMERON ~ 008-890-3289,
pcameron@rsp.wisc.edu

JOSEPH 608-262-0153,

CERANSKI joseph.ceranski@rsp.wisc.edu

JORDAN JENKs = 008-262-6999,
jordan.jenks@rsp.wisc.edu

fg;:;AL 608-890-3069, cjones@rsp.wisc.edu

PATRICK .

KAREBU 608-262-5682, pkarebu@rsp.wisc.edu

BRIDGETT 608-890-3589,

MOLINAR bridgett.molinar@rsp.wisc.edu

MARJORIE 608-262-5415,

OLSEN marjorie.olsen@rsp.wisc.edu

JULIE 608-265-0037,

SCHROEDER julie.schroeder@rsp.wisc.edu

SARA STREICH  008-262-0036,

sara.streich@rsp.wisc.edu

KYLE EVERARD
NSF/DOE
608-890-2409, kyle.everard@rsp.wisc.edu

608-890-2409,
kyle.everard@rsp.wisc.edu

KYLE EVERARD

608-890-4487, pao-

PAO-I CHEN

i.chen@rsp.wisc.edu
CHRIS 608-262-7232,
KARANDJEFF chris.karandjeff@rsp.wisc.edu
ADDY MATTOX 608-262-5139,

addy.mattox@rsp.wisc.edu

608-890-1139,

CHELSIE PROPST X X
chelsie.propst@rsp.wisc.edu

CARRIE SAITES , carrie.saites@rsp.wisc.edu

RAY SCANLON 608-262-0181,
ray.scanlon@rsp.wisc.edu

SHELLY , rachelle.westervelt@rsp.wisc.edu

WESTERVELT

National Science Foundation (NSF)

College Description Dept. Accountant
A07 Biological Systems Engineering 072200 PAO-I CHEN
A07 CALS 0724XX, 0764XX CHRIS KARANDJEFF
A07 Bacteriology 072800 PAO-I CHEN
AO7 Agronomy & Horticulture 074100 PAO-I CHEN
A07 WI Crop Innovation Center 077800 PAO-I CHEN
A07 CALS (Except Noted) All Other RAY SCANLON
A12 School of Business All CHRIS KARANDJEFF
A17 School of Education All RAY SCANLON
A19 Civil & Environmental Engineering 191500 ADDY MATTOX
A19 Electrical & Computer Engineering 192500 ADDY MATTOX
A19 Engineering (Except as noted) All SHELLY WESTERVELT
A27 SOHE All RAY SCANLON
A34 WI Inst for Discovery 349500 PAO-I CHEN
A34 VCRGE 349XXXX RAY SCANLON
A34 OVCRGE-Graduate Research Fellowship Program (GRFP) OVCRGE RAY SCANLON
A37 WISCIENCE All SHELLY WESTERVELT
A40 Nelson Institute All SHELLY WESTERVELT
A48 L&S 480700-480702 SHELLY WESTERVELT
A48 L&S 481100 PAO-I CHEN
A48 L&S 4813 PAO-I CHEN
A48 L&S 4815XX CHRIS KARANDJEFF
A48 L&S 4820XX RAY SCANLON
A48 L&S 482200,484120 RAY SCANLON
A48 L&S 482400-485190 CHRIS KARANDJEFF

CHRIS SCHULZ
Misc. Fed.
608-890-2941, cschulz2@rsp.wisc.edu

608-890-3288,

KRIS DEARMOND )
kadearmond@rsp.wisc.edu

AMRUTA 608-262-4880 ,
KULKARNI amruta.kulkarni@rsp.wisc.edu
ANDREW MERKI , andrew.merki@rsp.wisc.edu

608-262-6951,

RAJ RAJANI - ]
hrajani@rsp.wisc.edu
DAWN-MARIE 608-262-0152,
ROBERTS drobert4@rsp.wisc.edu
KAREN RYAN 608-890-0393,

kmryan2@rsp.wisc.edu

LEENA SHAZLY , leena.shazly@rsp.wisc.edu

608-262-6712,

LORI SNYDER ) X
lori.snyder@rsp.wisc.edu

608-262-6636,

ERIC STEBERL
eric.steberl@rsp.wisc.edu

608-890-3109,

JARED STONER
jared.stoner@rsp.wisc.edu

Misc. Federal Sponsors

Department of Defense (DOD)
Entity Accountant
For DOD, All agencies, non-pass

throughs, please email
miscfed@rsp.wisc.edu

AMRUTA KULKARNI

NSEP - Natl Security Edu Prog,

Institute for Int'l Education, email ANDREW MERKI
miscfed@rsp.wisc.edu
Pass-throughs ANDREW MERKI

Department of Energy (DOE)

College Dept/Description Accountant
A07 072800 Qi?IOX
AO7 CALS (Except Noted) g:g;SS'TE
A19 Engineering-all others g:cE)I;Ssl'E
g S Seaiels | ol
A196200 Engineering-Mechanical Engr g:gl’fslf
s o ssoves - p000
A198000 Engineering Physics géZNLON
A34 OVCRGE G
PROPST
A40 Nelson Institute g:gl';ssl_llj:
A4534800  SMPH - Medical Physics fﬂi?}( ox

CHELSIE
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A48
A48
A48
A48
A48
A48
A48
A48
A53
A54
A56
A87
A93

ALL
OTHERS

OLD
AWARDS

College

A01

A02

A03

A06

A07

A07

A07

A12

A17

A19

A19

A19

A19

A19

A19

A19

L&S

L&S

L&S

L&S

L&S

L&S

L&S

L&S
SMPH
Nursing
Pharmacy
Veterinary Medicine

Continuing Education

All other departments

Selection of awards ended prior to 5/31/19

4854XX

485700-485800

4867XX

487200-487400

488300-488800

4890XX

489400-489600

4897XX

All

All

All

All

All

All

CHRIS KARANDJEFF

SHELLY WESTERVELT

KYLE EVERARD

SHELLY WESTERVELT

CHRIS KARANDJEFF

SHELLY WESTERVELT

CHRIS KARANDJEFF

CHRIS KARANDJEFF

SHELLY WESTERVELT

SHELLY WESTERVELT

SHELLY WESTERVELT

SHELLY WESTERVELT

RAY SCANLON

SHELLY WESTERVELT

KYLE EVERARD

Dept of Health & Human Services/National Institute of Health (DHHS/NIH)

Description

General Educational Admin

General Services

Business Services

Information Technology

CALS - Bacteriology

CALS - Biochemistry

CALS - All Other

School of Business

School of Education

COE - Chemical & Biological
Engineering

COE - Electrical & Computer
Engineering

COE - Engineering Res Center

COE - Biomedical Engineering

COE - CHESS Program

COE - Industrial & Systems
Engineering

COE - Mechanical Engineering

COE - Materials Science &

Dept.

All

All

All

All

0728XX

0730XX

All Other

All

All

1912XX

1925XX

1935XX

1942XX

195010

1950XX

1962XX

Accountant
All Other
Awards

BRIDGETT

MOLINAR

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

PAUL
CAMERON

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

JULIE
SCHROEDER

JULIE
SCHROEDER

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY

Accountant
Training

(T15, T32, T35,
T72, T83, TL1)

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

PATRICK KAREBU

PATRICK KAREBU

PATRICK KAREBU

PATRICK KAREBU

PATRICK KAREBU

PATRICK KAREBU

PATRICK KAREBU

PATRICK KAREBU

PATRICK KAREBU

Accountant
Accountant i .
. Clin. Trials
Fellowships Award
(F30, F31, (Ty‘::’_
F32 -
) CTA)
JENNY
BRAUN
JENNY
BRAUN
JENNY
BRAUN
JENNY
BRAUN
PAUL JENNY
CAMERON BRAUN
PAUL JENNY
CAMERON BRAUN
PAUL JENNY
CAMERON BRAUN
PAUL JENNY
CAMERON BRAUN
PAUL JENNY
CAMERON BRAUN
PAUL JENNY
CAMERON BRAUN
PAUL JENNY
CAMERON BRAUN
PAUL JENNY

A48 L&S-all others

PROPST
. ADDY
A481500 L&S-Chemistry MATTOX
CHELSIE
A53 SMPH PROPST
ARPA-e All ARPA-e awards CrIESS
PROPST
All others All other departments L
EVERARD
Old Awards Awards ended prior to KYLE
3/1/2020 EVERARD
USDA
Entity Accountant
NIFA - Old Awards CHRIS SCHULZ
et e oo opun
ar (excep an ROBERTS
and UDDS 074100)
NIFA - Passthroughs except Dept = DAWN-MARIE
UDDS 074100 ROBERTS

Agricultural Marketing Service
Farm Service

Food & Nutrition

Forest Service

Partnerships & Public
Engagement

Risk Management

Rural Business Coop

Rural Development

143 NIFA-Smith Lever awards

144 NIFA-Natl Institute of Food
& Agr - RREA and EFNEP

NIFA - Dept UDDS 074100
Ag. Research Services (ARS)
Economic Research Service
Foreign Ag Service

NRCS-Natl Resources
Conservation Service

Natl Agricultural Statistics
Service

Plant Health
Other
Entity

SSA-Social Security Admin -
awarded 2024 and current

Commerce, NIST

NEH - Natl Endowment-
Humanities

Dept of Justice (DOJ)
Interior
UW SYSTEM

Consumer Financial Protection
Bureau

Homeland Security

ERIC STEBERL

ERIC STEBERL

ERIC STEBERL

ERIC STEBERL

ERIC STEBERL

ERIC STEBERL

ERIC STEBERL

ERIC STEBERL

KRIS DEARMOND

KRIS DEARMOND

LORI SNYDER

RAJ RAJANI

RAJ RAJANI

RAJ RAJANI

RAJ RAJANI

RAJ RAJANI

RAJ RAJANI

Accountant

AMRUTA KULKARNI

DAWN-MARIE
ROBERTS

DAWN-MARIE
ROBERTS

ERIC STEBERL

ERIC STEBERL

ERIC STEBERL

KAREN RYAN

KAREN RYAN



A19

A19

A27

A34

A34

A34

A34

A34

A37

A40

A45

A46

A47

A48

A48

A48

A48

A48

A48

A48

A52

A53

AS53

A53

A53

AS53

A53

A53

A53

A53

AS53

Engineering

COE - All Other

School of Human Ecology (SOHE)

VCRGE - Biotechnology Center

VCRGE - Institute on Aging

VCRGE - Waisman Center

VCRGE - Primate Center

VCRGE - All Other

WiScience

Gaylord Nelson Inst.
Environmental Study

Law School

Public Media (UW System)

Extension

L&S - Chemistry

L&S - Communication Sciences &
Disorders

L&S - Interdisciplinary Research
Prog Social Sci

Lafollette School Of Public Affairs

L&S - Psychology

L&S - Sociology

L&S - All Other

Wisconsin State Laboratory of
Hygiene

SMPH - Administration

SMPH - Academic Affairs

SMPH - Dept Admin Core

SMPH - Special Projects

SMPH - Anatomy

SMPH - Anesthesiology

SMPH - Cell & Regenerative
Biology

SMPH - Biostatistics & Med
Informatics

SMPH - Cardiovascular Research
Center

SMPH - WI Alzheimers Institute

1975XX

All Other

All

3475XX

3483XX

3487XX

3488XX

All Other

All

All

All

All

All

4815XX

4818XX

4842XX

4844XX

4874XX

4883XX

All Other

All

5302XX

5303XX

5304XX

5305XX

5306XX

5309XX

5311XX

5312XX

5313XX

5314XX

BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

PAUL
CAMERON

SARA
STREICH

PAUL
CAMERON

PAUL
CAMERON

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

SARA
STREICH

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

JULIE
SCHROEDER

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

JENNY
BRAUN

MARJORIE
OLSEN

MARJORIE
OLSEN

MARJORIE
OLSEN

JULIE
SCHROEDER

MARJORIE
OLSEN

MARJORIE
OLSEN

PATRICK KAREBU

PATRICK KAREBU

PATRICK KAREBU

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

PATRICK KAREBU

PATRICK KAREBU

PATRICK KAREBU

PATRICK KAREBU

PATRICK KAREBU

PATRICK KAREBU

PATRICK KAREBU

PATRICK KAREBU

PATRICK KAREBU

PATRICK KAREBU

PATRICK KAREBU

PATRICK KAREBU

PATRICK KAREBU

PATRICK KAREBU

PATRICK KAREBU

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

PATRICK KAREBU

PATRICK KAREBU

CAMERON

PAUL
CAMERON

PAUL
CAMERON

PAUL
CAMERON

PAUL
CAMERON

PAUL
CAMERON

PAUL
CAMERON

PAUL
CAMERON

PAUL
CAMERON

PAUL
CAMERON

PAUL
CAMERON

PAUL
CAMERON

PAUL
CAMERON

PAUL
CAMERON

BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

NASA

Peace Corps
SMITHSONIAN
ASTROPHYSICAL
OBSERVATORY

STSI-Space Telescope Science
Institute

Treasury
Vietnam Education Fdtn.

AID-Agency for International
Development

IMLS-Institute of Museum &
Library Serv.

NHPRC-Natl Historical Publ &
Records Commission

SBA-Small Business Admin
SMITHSONIAN INSTITUTE

SSA-Social Security Admin -
awarded before 2024

Transportation (DOT)
VA - Veterans Affairs
Commerce, NOAA direct Only

Commerce, NOAA, pass thru
awards

Corp for National and Community
Services (CNCS)

Education - DED (direct prime
sponsor)

Education - DED (flow-through
sponsor)

Housing and Urban Dev (HUD)

EPA - Environmenal Protection
Agency

Labor
NEA - Natl Endowment-Arts

NRC - Nuclear Regulatory
Commission

State, Dept of

KAREN RYAN

KAREN RYAN

KAREN RYAN

KAREN RYAN

KAREN RYAN

KAREN RYAN

KRIS DEARMOND

KRIS DEARMOND

KRIS DEARMOND

KRIS DEARMOND

KRIS DEARMOND

KRIS DEARMOND

KRIS DEARMOND

KRIS DEARMOND

LORI SNYDER

LORI SNYDER

LORI SNYDER

LORI SNYDER

LORI SNYDER

LORI SNYDER

RAJ RAJANI

RAJ RAJANI

RAJ RAJANI

RAJ RAJANI

RAJ RAJANI



A53

AS53

A53

A53

AS53

A53

A53

A53

A53

AS53

A53

A53

AS53

A53

A53

A53

A53

AS53

A53

A53

AS53

A53

A53

A53

A53

AS53

A53

A53

AS53

A53

A53

SMPH - Clinical Nutrition

SMPH - Center for Population
Health

SMPH - Eye Research Institute

SMPH - Ctr for Human Genomic
Prec Med

SMPH - Family Medicine

SMPH - General Clinical
Research Ctr

SMPH - Genetics

SMPH - Genetics Clinical
Program

SMPH - Obstetrics & Gynecology

SMPH - Institute for Clinical &
Translational Res (ICTR)

SMPH - Native Am Ctr for Health
Profes

SMPH - Dept of Med History &
Bioethics

SMPH - Human Oncology

SMPH - UW Comprehensive
Cancer Center

SMPH - Institute on Aging

SMPH - Emergency Medicine

SMPH - Medicine - Bre Cancer

SMPH - Medicine - Wai Wrap

SMPH - Medicine - Allrgy & Imm

SMPH - Medicine - Cardiology

SMPH - Medicine - Clin Nutri

SMPH - Medicine - Clin Oncol

SMPH - Medicine - Clin Pharm

SMPH - Medicine - Dermatology

SMPH - Medicine - Emrg Md Sv

SMPH - Medicine - Endocrinol

SMPH - Medicine - Gastroent

SMPH - Medicine - Tobacco Re

SMPH - Medicine - Gen Int Md

SMPH - Medicine - Ger Ad Dev

SMPH - Medicine - Hem Onc

53156XX

5316XX

5318XX

5319XX

5320XX

5323XX

5325XX

5326XX

5328XX

5329XX

5330XX

5331XX

5333XX

5334XX

5337XX

5341XX

534201

534215

534220

534225

534228

534230

534235

534240

534244

534245

534250

534252

534253

534255

534260

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

JULIE
SCHROEDER

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

JULIE
SCHROEDER

JULIE
SCHROEDER

MARJORIE
OLSEN

PAUL
CAMERON

PAUL
CAMERON

JENNY
BRAUN

MARJORIE
OLSEN

PATRICK KAREBU

PATRICK KAREBU

PATRICK KAREBU

PATRICK KAREBU

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

PATRICK KAREBU

PATRICK KAREBU

PATRICK KAREBU

PATRICK KAREBU

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

PATRICK KAREBU

PATRICK KAREBU

PATRICK KAREBU

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

PAUL
CAMERON

PAUL
CAMERON

PAUL
CAMERON

PAUL
CAMERON

PAUL
CAMERON

PAUL
CAMERON

PAUL
CAMERON

PAUL
CAMERON

PAUL
CAMERON

PAUL
CAMERON

PAUL
CAMERON

PAUL
CAMERON

PAUL
CAMERON

PAUL
CAMERON

PAUL
CAMERON

PAUL
CAMERON

PAUL
CAMERON

PAUL
CAMERON

PAUL
CAMERON

PAUL
CAMERON

PAUL
CAMERON

PAUL
CAMERON

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN

JENNY
BRAUN



A53

A53

A53

A53

AS53

A53

A53

AS53

A53

A53

A53

A53

AS53

A53

A53

AS53

A53

A53

A53

A53

AS53

A53

A53

AS53

A53

A53

A53

A53

AS53

A53

A53

SMPH - Medicine - Pallative Care

SMPH - Medicine - Infect Dis

SMPH - Medicine - Cardiology

SMPH - Medicine - Gen In Med

SMPH - Medicine - Geriatrics

SMPH - Medicine - Nephrology

SMPH - Medicine - Pulmon Med

SMPH - Medicine - Rheumatol

SMPH - Medicine - All Other

SMPH - Dermatology

SMPH - Ctr for Women's Health
& Research

SMPH - Molecular & Environ
Toxicology

SMPH - Medical Microbiology

SMPH - Medical Physics

SMPH - Health Sciences Library

SMPH - Med School Research
Support Prgms

SMPH - Neurology

SMPH - Center for Neuroscience

SMPH - Neurological Surgery

SMPH - Oncology

SMPH - Opthalmology & Visual
Sciences

SMPH - Orthopedics &
Rehabilitation

SMPH - Dept of Neuroscience

SMPH - Pathology & Lab
Medicine

SMPH - Pediatrics

SMPH - Pharmacology

SMPH - Biomolecular Chemistry

SMPH - Physiology

SMPH - WI Prevention Center

SMPH - UW Population Health
Institute

SMPH - Population Health
Sciences

534262

534265

534272

534273

534274

534280

534285

534290

5342XX
All Other

5343XX

5344XX

5345XX

5347XX

5348XX

5349XX

5350XX

5351XX

5356XX

5357XX

5359XX

5360XX

5361XX

5362XX

5363XX

5367XX

5372XX

5377XX

5381XX

5383XX

5384XX

5385XX

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

JENNY
BRAUN

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

JENNY
BRAUN

JULIE
SCHROEDER

JULIE
SCHROEDER

JULIE
SCHROEDER

JULIE
SCHROEDER

PAUL
CAMERON

JENNY
BRAUN

PATRICK
KAREBU

PATRICK
KAREBU

JULIE
SCHROEDER

JULIE
SCHROEDER

PATRICK
KAREBU

PATRICK
KAREBU

JULIE
SCHROEDER

JULIE
SCHROEDER

JULIE
SCHROEDER

JULIE
SCHROEDER

JENNY
BRAUN

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

BRIDGETT
MOLINAR

BRIDGETT
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